Mending Hearts Inc

Budget Overview: FY Budget 2014-2015 - FY15 P&L

Income
Contracted Services

Dividends Ascend FCU

Donations

Grants

In-Kind Donations
Insurance
Resident Revenue
Special Event

Total Income

Gross Profit
Expenses
Administration
Housing
Resident Services

Total Expenses
Net Operating Income
Net Income

July 2014 - June 2015

Total

464,698.00
300.00
142,240.00
684,286.00
5,000.00
300,000.00
190,000.00
311,000.00

2,097,524.00

2,097,524.00

686,524.00
697,840.00
713,160.00

2,097,524.00
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