Mending Hearts Inc

Budget Overview: FY Budget 2014-2015 - FY15 P&L July 2014 - June 2015

		Total	
Income			
Contracted Services		464,698.00	
Dividends Ascend FCU		300.00	
Donations		142,240.00	
Grants		684,286.00	
In-Kind Donations		5,000.00	
Insurance		300,000.00	
Resident Revenue		190,000.00	
Special Event		311,000.00	
Total Income	\$	2,097,524.00	
Gross Profit	\$	2,097,524.00	
Expenses			
Administration		686,524.00	
Housing		697,840.00	
Resident Services		713,160.00	
Total Expenses	\$	2,097,524.00	
Net Operating Income	\$ \$	0.00	
Net Income	\$	0.00	